Ageing Well: Creative Ageing and the City

Friday 20 September, 10am-3.30pm
Guildhall, London EC2V 7HH

Programme

10.00

10.30

10.50

11.20

11.50

12.35

13.05

13.45

14.15

14.30

15.10

15.20

15.30

Arrivals
Welcome and Introductions
Setting the scene. Where we are now?

Speakers include David Cutler (Baring Foundation) and Rebecca Blackman (Arts Council
England)

City Presentation 1: LONDON
Day Centre as Arts Centre: The Meet Me programme is embedding creativity within the
everyday lives of older people in south east London

Table Discussion
City Presentation 2: MANCHESTER
The Cultural Champions Programme: the city’s flagship volunteer ambassador scheme

for older people that’s enlivening Manchester’s communities.

Lunch (please notify us of any dietary requirements)

City Presentation 3: TOKYO

Saitama Gold Theatre: creating innovative new work with large companies of older
performers from across the city

GLA Culture Team perspectives

Table Discussion and feedback

Performance extract from ‘The Home’ Christopher Green

Summary

Finish


https://www.ageagainstthemachine.org.uk/
http://www.guildhall.cityoflondon.gov.uk/application/files/5514/7809/3843/Guildhall_Map_-_Basinghall_Street.pdf
mailto:rsvp@thealbany.org.uk

