

Ageing Well: Creative Ageing and the City

Friday 20 September, 10am–3.30pm Guildhall, London EC2V 7HH

Programme

10.00	Arrivals
10.30	Welcome and Introductions
10.50	Setting the scene. Where we are now?
	Speakers include David Cutler (Baring Foundation) and Rebecca Blackman (Arts Council England)
11.20	City Presentation 1: LONDON Day Centre as Arts Centre: The Meet Me programme is embedding creativity within the everyday lives of older people in south east London
11.50	Table Discussion
12.35	City Presentation 2: MANCHESTER The Cultural Champions Programme: the city's flagship volunteer ambassador scheme for older people that's enlivening Manchester's communities.
13.05	Lunch (please notify us of any dietary requirements)
13.45	City Presentation 3: TOKYO Saitama Gold Theatre: creating innovative new work with large companies of older performers from across the city
14.15	GLA Culture Team perspectives
14.30	Table Discussion and feedback
15.10	Performance extract from 'The Home' Christopher Green
15.20	Summary
15.30	Finish